2018 Liga SMS - Il runda
Lublin, 1. - 2.6.2018

Konkurencja 37 Mezczyzn, 1500m dowolny Open
02.06.2018 - 18:05 Wyniki
Rekoed Polski Open 14:45.94 SAWRYMOWICZ Mateusz POL Melbourne (AUS) 01.04.2007
Rekoed Polski 19 - 23 14:45.94 SAWRYMOWICZ Mateusz POL Melbourne (AUS) 01.04.2007
Rekoed Polski 18 14:59.38 SAWRYMOWICZ Mateusz POL Montreal (CAN) 31.07.2005
Rekoed Polski 17 15:11.93 HRENIAK Maciej POL Palma de Mallorca (ESP) 08.07.2006
Rekoed Polski 16 15:35.41 PIELOWSKI Krzysztof POL Gorzow WIkp. 02.12.2007
Rekoed Polski 15 15:56.15 BRUZDEWICZ Hubert POL Lublin 16.07.2017
Rekoed Polski 14 16:15.81 CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof POL Olsztyn 20.05.2018
Punkty: FINA 2018
Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.
1. KOZIEJKO Barttomiej SOL 18 SMS Olsztyn 15:46.05 780 33,00
100m: 1:00.38 1:00.38 500m: 5:13.23 1:03.54 900m: 9:25.85 1:03.30 1300m: 13:39.33 1:03.48
200m: 2:03.45 1:03.07 600m: 6:16.41 1:03.18 1000m: 10:29.09 1:03.24 1400m: 14:42.96 1:03.63
300m: 3:06.64 1:03.19 700m: 7:19.46 1:03.05 1100m: 11:32.69 1:03.60 1500m: 15:46.05 1:03.09
400m: 4:09.69 1:03.05 800m: 8:22.55 1:03.09 1200m: 12:35.85 1:03.16
2. DUTKOWIAK Wojciech SWR 18 SMS Wroctaw 16:01.72 742 31,00
100m: 1:00.68 1:00.68 500m: 5:18.92 1:05.06 900m: 9:36.71 1:04.74 1300m: 13:56.84 1:05.14
200m: 2:04.46 1:03.78 600m: 6:23.16 1:04.24 1000m: 10:41.46 1:04.75 1400m: 15:01.89 1:05.05
300m: 3:08.83 1:04.37 700m: 7:27.52 1:04.36 1100m: 11:46.45 1:04.99 1500m: 16:01.72 59.83
400m:; 4:13.86 1:05.03 800m: 8:31.97 1:04.45 1200m: 12:51.70 1:05.25
3. CHALAT Stanistaw SL 19 SMS Lublin 16:12.69 718 30,00
100m: 1:02.28 1:02.28 500m: 5:24.24 1:05.33 900m: 9:45.64 1:05.78 1300m: 14:05.55 1:04.94
200m: 2:07.65 1:05.37 600m: 6:29.00 1:04.76 1000m: 10:50.69 1:05.05 1400m: 15:10.26 1:04.71
300m: 3:13.17 1:05.52 700m: 7:34.56 1:05.56 1100m: 11:55.53 1:04.84 1500m: 16:12.69 1:02.43
400m: 4:18.91 1:05.74 800m: 8:39.86 1:05.30 1200m: 13:00.61 1:05.08
4. KIELCZEWSKI Amadeusz SSz 18 SMS Szczecin 16:13.27 716 29,00
100m: 1:01.57 1:01.57 500m: 5:24.20 1:05.79 900m: 9:47.46 1:05.80 1300m: 14:08.93 1:05.59
200m: 2:06.96 1:05.39 600m: 6:30.14 1:05.94 1000m: 10:52.96 1:05.50 1400m: 15:14.42 1:05.49
300m: 3:12.58 1:05.62 700m: 7:36.05 1:05.91 1100m: 11:57.73 1:04.77 1500m: 16:13.27 58.85
400m: 4:18.41 1:05.83 800m: 8:41.66 1:05.61 1200m: 13:03.34 1:05.61
5. BRUZDEWICZ Hubert SOL 16  SMS Olsztyn 16:14.90 713 28,00
100m: 1:01.17 1:01.17 500m: 5:23.26 1:05.35 900m: 9:46.21 1:05.98 1300m: 14:09.89 1:06.22
200m: 2:06.46 1:05.29 600m: 6:28.45 1:05.19 1000m: 10:51.77 1:05.56 1400m: 15:14.33 1:04.44
300m: 3:12.59 1:06.13 700m: 7:34.26 1:05.81 1100m: 11:58.06 1:06.29 1500m: 16:14.90 1:00.57
400m: 4:17.91 1:05.32 800m: 8:40.23 1:05.97 1200m: 13:03.67 1:05.61
6. MALYSKA Bartosz SL 19 SMS Lublin 16:16.76 709 27,00
100m: 1:01.32 1:01.32 500m: 5:22.47 1:05.29 900m: 9:43.46 1:04.94 1300m: 14:06.39 1:05.61
200m: 2:06.57 1:05.25 600m: 6:27.87 1:05.40 1000m: 10:48.83 1:05.37 1400m: 15:13.00 1:06.61
300m: 3:11.89 1:05.32 700m: 7:33.11 1:05.24 1100m: 11:54.68 1:05.85 1500m: 16:16.76 1:03.76
400m: 4:17.18 1:05.29 800m: 8:38.52 1:05.41 1200m: 13:00.78 1:06.10
7. KEDZIA Wiktor SSz 18 SMS Szczecin 16:33.82 673 26,00
100m: 1:04.19 1:04.19 500m: 5:31.73 1:06.94 900m: 9:59.83 1:06.59 1300m: 14:24.91 1:06.38
200m: 2:10.59 1:06.40 600m: 6:38.95 1:07.22 1000m: 11:06.35 1:06.52 1400m: 15:30.75 1:05.84
300m: 3:17.81 1:07.22 700m: 7:46.06 1:07.11 1100m: 12:12.60 1:06.25 1500m: 16:33.82 1:03.07
400m: 4:24.79 1:06.98 800m: 8:53.24 1:07.18 1200m: 13:18.53 1:05.93
8. DOMINIAK Kacper SWR 18 SMS Wroctaw 16:35.93 668 25,00
100m: 1:02.28 1:02.28 500m: 5:25.36 1:05.89 900m: 9:50.59 1:06.51 1300m: 14:20.78 1:08.04
200m: 2:07.84 1:05.56 600m: 6:31.63 1:06.27 1000m: 10:57.68 1:07.09 1400m: 15:29.26 1:08.48
300m: 3:13.20 1:05.36 700m: 7:37.91 1:06.28 1100m: 12:04.90 1:07.22 1500m: 16:35.93 1:06.67
400m: 4:19.47 1:06.27 800m: 8:44.08 1:06.17 1200m: 13:12.74 1:07.84
9. MAYERBERG Kacper SO 18 SMS Oswiecim 16:38.25 664 24,00
100m: 1:03.67 1:03.67 500m: 5:31.81 1:06.94 900m: 9:59.65 1:06.56 1300m: 14:27.55 1:06.99
200m: 2:10.73 1:07.06 600m: 6:39.00 1:07.19 1000m: 11:06.49 1:06.84 1400m: 15:35.36 1:07.81
300m: 3:17.61 1:06.88 700m: 7:46.06 1:07.06 1100m: 12:13.28 1:06.79 1500m: 16:38.25 1:02.89
400m:; 4:24.87 1:07.26 800m: 8:53.09 1:07.03 1200m: 13:20.56 1:07.28
10. SYNOWIEC Mikotaj SK 16  SMS Krakoéw 16:38.65 663 23,00
100m: 1:01.87 1:01.87 500m: 5:30.55 1:07.21 900m: 9:58.79 1:06.65 1300m: 14:29.49 1:07.67
200m: 2:08.67 1:06.80 600m: 6:38.16 1:07.61 1000m: 11:06.13 1:07.34 1400m: 15:36.76 1:07.27
300m: 3:15.63 1:06.96 700m: 7:45.41 1:.07.25 1100m: 12:13.76 1:07.63 1500m: 16:38.65 1:01.89
400m: 4:23.34 1:07.71 800m: 8:52.14 1:06.73 1200m: 13:21.82 1:08.06
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2018 Liga SMS - Il runda
Lublin, 1. - 2.6.2018

Konkurencja 37, Mezczyzn, 1500m dowolny, Open

Pozycja

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

WILK Jakub SOc

100m: 1:02.51 1:02.51 500m:
200m: 2:07.65 1:05.14 600m:
300m: 3:13.76 1:06.11 700m:
400m:; 4:20.09 1:06.33 800m:
SZARPAK Marcin SO
100m: 1:01.81 1:01.81 500m:
200m: 2:07.00 1:05.19 600m:
300m: 3:13.04 1:06.04 700m:
400m: 4:19.65 1:06.61 800m:
KULCZYCKI Patryk SGW
100m: 1:01.76 1:01.76 500m:
200m: 2:08.99 1:07.23 600m:
300m: 3:16.00 1:07.01 700m:
400m:; 4:22.62 1:06.62 800m:
MUSZYNSKI Jakub SB
100m: 1:00.60 1:00.60 500m:
200m: 2:07.36 1:06.76 600m:
300m: 3:15.26 1:07.90 700m:
400m: 4:22.82 1:07.56 800m:
ZAREMBA Jakub SWB
100m: 1:03.01 1:03.01 500m:
200m: 2:09.57 1:06.56 600m:
300m: 3:17.38 1:07.81 700m:
400m: 4:24.63 1:07.25 800m:
MENCEL Mitosz SR
100m: 1:03.88 1:03.88 500m:
200m: 2:11.22 1:07.34 600m:
300m: 3:18.65 1:07.43 700m:
400m: 4:26.40 1:07.75 800m:
DUDKIEWICZ Kacper SWwa
100m: 1:03.22 1:03.22 500m:
200m: 2:10.73 1:07.51 600m:
300m: 3:18.86 1:08.13 700m:
400m: 4:27.93 1:09.07 800m:
LESIK Jarostaw SR
100m: 1:02.47 1:02.47 500m:
200m: 2:10.72 1:08.25 600m:
300m: 3:18.04 1:07.32 700m:
400m:; 4:26.94 1:08.90 800m:
ZUBIK Jan SWwa
100m: 1:04.68 1:04.68 500m:
200m: 2:12.72 1:08.04 600m:
300m: 3:21.69 1:08.97 700m:
400m: 4:31.07 1:09.38 800m:
KESLER Marcin SOc
100m: 1:06.29 1:06.29 500m:
200m: 2:13.99 1:07.70 600m:
300m: 3:22.95 1:08.96 700m:
400m:; 4:32.96 1:10.01 800m:
WAMKA Mateusz SB
100m: 1:05.34 1:05.34 500m:
200m: 2:15.46 1:10.12 600m:
300m: 3:26.37 1:10.91 700m:
400m: 4:37.58 1:11.21 800m:
RATAJCZAK Mateusz SP
100m: 1:04.49 1:04.49 500m:
200m: 2:13.81 1:09.32 600m:
300m: 3:24.75 1:10.94 700m:
400m:; 4:35.32 1:10.57 800m:

Wiek

16
5:27.50
6:35.05
7:42.34
8:50.50

17
5:27.25
6:35.42
7:43.60
8:52.09

17
5:29.94
6:37.93
7:46.08
8:54.02

17
5:30.27
6:38.32
7:46.02
8:54.04

17
5:32.52
6:40.00
7:47.45
8:55.02

16
5:34.49
6:42.49
7:50.39
8:58.38

16
5:38.78
6:48.83
7:58.98
9:06.28

16
5:37.24
6:47.71
7:56.98
9:08.45

15
5:40.73
6:50.36
7:59.88
9:08.85

16
5:43.47
6:54.21
8:05.33
9:17.12

17
5:48.60
6:59.44
8:10.22
9:20.98

17
5:45.66
6:56.29
8:06.19
9:16.02

SMS Ostrowiec Sw.
1:07.41 900m: 9:58.71 1:08.21
1:.07.55 1000m: 11:06.23 1:07.52
1:07.29 1100m: 12:14.18 1:07.95
1:08.16 1200m: 13:22.26 1:08.08
SMS Oswiecim
1:07.60 900m: 9:59.36 1:07.27
1:08.17 1000m: 11:08.08 1:08.72
1:08.18 1100m: 12:16.10 1:08.02
1:.08.49 1200m: 13:24.28 1:08.18
SMS Gorzéw Wikp.
1:07.32 900m: 10:02.89 1.08.87
1:07.99 1000m: 11:11.99 1:09.10
1:08.15 1100m: 12:21.69 1:09.70
1:07.94 1200m: 13:30.45 1:08.76
SMS Bydgoszcz
1:.07.45 900m: 10:02.47 1:08.43
1:08.05 1000m: 11:11.30 1:08.83
1:07.70 1100m: 12:19.83 1:08.53
1:.08.02 1200m: 13:28.43 1:08.60
SMS Warszawa Bielany
1:07.89  900m: 10:03.04 1:08.02
1:07.48 1000m: 11:11.07 1:08.03
1:.07.45 1100m: 12:20.09 1:09.02
1:.07.57 1200m: 13:28.71 1:08.62
SMS Racibérz
1:08.09 900m: 10:06.46 1:08.08
1:.08.00 1000m: 11:14.31 1:07.85
1:07.90 1100m: 12:22.78 1:08.47
1:.07.99 1200m: 13:30.56 1:07.78
SMS Warszawa
1:10.85 900m: 10:15.24 1:08.96
1:10.05 1000m: 11:23.87 1:08.63
1:10.15 1100m: 12:32.46 1:08.59
1:07.30 1200m: 13:42.06 1:09.60
SMS Racibérz
1:10.30 900m: 10:19.81 1:11.36
1:10.47 1000m: 11:33.20 1:13.39
1:09.27 1100m: 12:44.95 1:11.75
1:11.47 1200m: 13:55.36 1:10.41
SMS Warszawa
1:09.66 900m: 10:17.91 1:09.06
1:09.63 1000m: 11:28.03 1:10.12
1:09.52 1100m: 12:38.42 1:10.39
1:08.97 1200m: 13:49.49 1:11.07
SMS Ostrowiec Sw.
1:10.51 900m: 10:28.26 1:11.14
1:10.74 1000m: 11:39.34 1:11.08
1:11.12 1100m: 12:50.51 1:11.17
1:11.79 1200m: 14:00.48 1:09.97
SMS Bydgoszcz
1:11.02 900m: 10:30.89 1:09.91
1:10.84 1000m: 11:41.09 1:10.20
1:10.78 1100m: 12:51.32 1:10.23
1:10.76  1200m: 14:02.24 1:10.92
SMS Poznan
1:10.34 900m: 10:26.58 1:10.56
1:10.63 1000m: 11:36.87 1:10.29
1:09.90 1100m: 12:48.37 1:11.50
1:09.83 1200m: 14:00.61 1:12.24

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

Czas Pkt.

16:44.03 652
14:30.39 1:08.13
15:39.12  1:08.73
16:44.03 1:04.91

16:44.90 651
14:32.68 1:08.40
15:40.50 1:07.82
16:44.90 1:04.40

16:49.75 641
14:37.35 1:06.90
15:45.44 1:08.09
16:49.75 1:04.31

16:49.79 641
14:36.48 1:08.05
15:44.56 1:08.08
16:49.79 1:05.23

16:50.04 641
14:37.33  1:08.62
15:46.32 1:08.99
16:50.04 1:03.72

16:51.82 637
14:38.79 1:08.23
15:46.18 1:07.39
16:51.82 1:05.64

17:06.05 611
14:52.13 1:10.07
16:01.31 1:09.18
17:06.05 1:04.74

17:17.44 591
15:06.29 1:10.93
16:17.25 1:10.96
17:17.44 1:00.19

17:19.01 589
14:59.63 1:10.14

16:09.90 1:10.27
17:19.01 1:09.11

17:28.92 572
15:11.24 1:10.76
16:21.56 1:10.32
17:28.92 1:07.36

17:30.75 569
15:13.64 1:11.40
16:23.82 1:10.18
17:30.75 1:06.93

17:32.53 566

15:12.63 1:12.02
16:23.96 1:11.33
17:32.53 1:08.57

22,00

21,00

20,00

19,00

18,00

17,00

16,00

15,00

14,00

13,00

12,00

11,00
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2018 Liga SMS - Il runda
Lublin, 1. - 2.6.2018

Konkurencja 37, Mezczyzn, 1500m dowolny, Open

Pozycja

23. KLAPUT Bartosz SK
100m: 1:04.25 1:04.25
200m: 2:14.11 1:09.86
300m: 3:24.00 1:09.89
400m: 4:33.42 1:09.42

24. MALINOWSKI Jakub SGW

100m: 1:06.49 1:06.49
200m: 2:17.43 1:10.94
300m: 3:28.22 1:10.79
400m: 4:39.27 1:11.05

25. FORGEL Konrad SZG
100m: 1:07.83 1:07.83
200m: 2:20.51 1:12.68
300m: 3:34.00 1:13.49
400m:; 4:47.84 1:13.84

26. WIELGUS Kacper SP
100m: 1:07.95 1:07.95
200m: 2:20.20 1:12.25
300m: 3:34.07 1:13.87
400m: 4:48.43 1:14.36

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

Wiek

18  SMS Krakéw
5:43.47 1:10.05 900m: 10:28.99
6:54.16 1:10.69 1000m: 11:40.47
8:05.90 1:11.74 1100m: 12:52.11
9:16.85 1:10.95 1200m: 14:03.38

15 SMS Gorzow WIKp.
5:51.31 1:12.04 900m: 10:39.65
7:02.91 1:11.60 1000m: 11:52.16
8:14.53 1:11.62 1100m: 13:04.38
9:26.98 1:12.45 1200m: 14:17.11

15 SMS Zielona Goéra
6:01.64 1:13.80 900m: 10:55.28
7:15.29 1:13.65 1000m: 12:08.91
8:28.56 1:13.27 1100m: 13:23.02
9:41.61 1:13.05 1200m: 14:36.49

17 SMS Poznan
6:02.00 1:13.57 900m: 10:56.75
7:15.99 1:13.99 1000m: 12:10.53
8:29.35 1:13.36 1100m: 13:24.60
9:42.82 1:13.47 1200m: 14:37.94

1:12.14
1:11.48
1:11.64
1:11.27

1:12.67
1:12.51
1:12.22
1:12.73

1:13.67
1:13.63
1:14.11
1:13.47

1:13.93
1:13.78
1:14.07
1:13.34

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

Czas Pkt.

17:3537 562 10,00
15:15.04 1:11.66
16:26.52 1:11.48
17:35.37 1:08.85

17:50.49 538 9,00
15:29.79 1:12.68
16:41.41 1:11.62
17:50.49 1:09.08

18:13.15 505 8,00
15:49.60 1:13.11
17:02.39 1:12.79
18:13.15 1:10.76

18:16.89 500 7,00
15:51.59 1:13.65
17:05.48 1:13.89
18:16.89 1:11.41
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